
Model Name： 

 
RD2700                                            



Model Name：
Ref No. Parts No.(ChangeNo.) English Name                                                        Minimum Order Quantity    

Accept order
or not 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 

RD2700                                            

1 U0123510 WING NUT (A) CH-703 1 PC

10 WV430870 YAMAHA BOLT N1 YM5100A 1 PC Discontinu
ed.

11 WV435620 SPRING WASHER YM5100A=WV435630 1 PC

12 WV435770 WING NUT M8 MFZN2-BL RD2400 1 PC

13 W5111321 LEG MOUNTING BOLT YM41 1 PC

14 WV450870 SPRING LOCK WASHER #2 16 MFZN2-BL RD2400 1 PC

17 WV885250 LEG BASE ASSY (LOW TONE END) RD2700 1 PC

18 WV885260 LEG BASE ASSY (HIGH TONE END) RD2700 1 PC

19 WV885450 RACK POLE RD2400 1 PC

2 U0663370 CLAMP NUT M8 (2) AC910 1 PC

22 WV885650 LOWER CROSSBAR SUPPORT ASSY RD2700 1 PC

24 WV885520 LEG STAY RD2700 1 PC

27 WV885760 SLIDE GUIDE ASSY RD2700 1 PC

29 WV885780 SLIDE GUIDE RD2700 1 PC Discontinu
ed.

3 DDDDDDDD Not Available(Discontinued) 1 ORDER STOP

30 WV885790 LEG HOLDER RD2400 1 PC

31 V8858000 RACK PIPE ASSY RD2700 1 PC. Discontinu
ed.

32 WV885550 CIRCULAR CAP RD2400 1 PC

33 WV885870 SQUARE CAP RD2400 1 PC

34 WV886160 RECTANGULAR CAP RD2400 1 PC

37 WV886140 CASTER RD2400 1 PC

38 WV886150 CASTER(WITH BRAKE) RD2400 1 PC

39 EV203086 PLAIN WASHAR 8.0MM YM2400 1 PACK(6PC/PACK)

4 U0693120 OPEN CLAMP SPRING 1 PC Discontinu
ed.

40 U0525720 METAL WASHER M8 ZP WHS850,850S 1 PC

41 WV886290 HEXAGON NUT #1 M8 MFZN2-BL RD2400 1 PC

43 WV886310 HEXAGON SOCKET BUTTON HEAD SCREW M8X45 M 1 PC

44 WV886340 DOMED CAP NUT #3 M8 MFZN2-BL RD2400 1 PC

45 WV886350 WAVE WASHER 12 MFZN2-BL RD2400 1 PC

46 WV886360 NYLON WASHER 8.5X18X1.6 RD2400 1 PC

48 WV886390 WING BOLT M8X30 MFZN2-BL RD2700 1 PC

49 WV886490 PEDAL STAY ASSY RD2700 1 PC Discontinu
ed.

5 U0697040 SPRING COLLAR (1) AC910 1 PC

50 WV886520 CIRCULAR NUT RD2400 RD2400 1 PC

52 WV904970 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M8X25 MFZN2-BL RD2400 1 PC

53 WV929780 PLANE WASHER 8X22X1.6 MFZN2-BL RD2400 1 PC

54 V9301000 PEDAL SPACER RD2700 1 PC.

55 WV936680 OVAL COUNTER-SUNK HEAD SCREW M6X65 MFZN2 1 PC

56 WWA85010 ANGLE RUBBER RD2400 1 PC

57 WWB79990 PLANE WASHER 12.5X32X2.3 MFZN2-BL RD2400 1 PC



Model Name：
Ref No. Parts No.(ChangeNo.) English Name                                                        Minimum Order Quantity    

Accept order
or not 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 

RD2700                                            

6 U0697050 SPRING COLLAR (2) AC910 1 PC

62 WWD12470 KNOB BOLT M12 RD2400 1 PC

63 WWD12380 LEG PIPE LEG BASE UNIT (LOW TONE END) RD 1 PC

64 WWD12430 SIDE PIPE UNIT(LOW TONE END) RD2700 1 PC

65 WWD12390 LEG PIPE LEG BASE UNIT (HIGH TONE END) R 1 PC

66 WWD12450 SIDE PIPE UNIT(HIGH TONE END) RD2700 1 PC

7 W2389760 GAS SPRING 20K YM5100A 1 PC

71 W5165119 PEDAL BUSHING YV-3200 1 PC Discontinu
ed.

72 W5327002 PEDAL ROD YV-3200AJ/YV2700 1 PC

73 W5127891 WING BOLT M6X10 YV2700 1 PC

74 W5327004 CENTER ROD YV2700 1 PC

75 W5330126 SUSTAIN DAMPER SPRING-SMALL YV2700 1 PC

76 W5150106 NUT YV2700 1 PC

77 W5167005 PEDAL ROD PIN YV-3200A 1 PC

8 WV430850 NYLON BUSHING YM5100A 1 PC Discontinu
ed.

9 WV430860 METAL PRESSURE INSERT(1) YM5100A 1 PC


